
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 30-MAY 2, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

69 D. Eslick 838.3051
227 P. Valiente 1438.5422
717 J. Bowman 1338.9173
999 A. Carman 1239.1244
287 S. Jackson 1039.1365
182 D. Edwards 739.1946
235 N. Hester 739.2717
50 G. Rojas 539.2908

856 G. Riggs 1139.2959
613 D. Venezia 1539.37810
616 B. Hendry 1239.39711
200 C. Siebenhaar 1439.40412
123 M. Stewart 1439.91913
501 C. McLean 840.02114
36 J. Haiduk 940.10115

266 M. Weathers 640.20916
348 D. Murrey 540.28017
102 R. Ford 1140.52918
204 E. Pinson 540.66519
541 C. Hewett 640.76520
209 S. Herrera 1241.53021

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

227 P. Valiente 1435.1901
69 D. Eslick 835.3042
50 G. Rojas 535.6123

717 J. Bowman 1335.6514
856 G. Riggs 435.6605
287 S. Jackson 1635.6656
999 A. Carman 1335.7667
616 B. Hendry 1135.8418
200 C. Siebenhaar 1435.8919
613 D. Venezia 635.91110
235 N. Hester 935.92611
182 D. Edwards 1535.93212
123 M. Stewart 1236.06913
501 C. McLean 836.25414
348 D. Murrey 436.35315
204 E. Pinson 1336.68016
266 M. Weathers 736.71817
102 R. Ford 1036.73418
36 J. Haiduk 836.87919

541 C. Hewett 637.41120
209 S. Herrera 937.52721

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

227 P. Valiente 728.9071
856 G. Riggs 328.9582
717 J. Bowman 828.9733
69 D. Eslick 1128.9884

287 S. Jackson 1629.0005
616 B. Hendry 1129.0956
999 A. Carman 229.1777
235 N. Hester 629.2908
123 M. Stewart 1329.3059
50 G. Rojas 829.37310

182 D. Edwards 629.43211
200 C. Siebenhaar 1429.51412
36 J. Haiduk 829.65813

613 D. Venezia 629.72214
102 R. Ford 1129.88715
348 D. Murrey 829.91116
501 C. McLean 830.13717
266 M. Weathers 730.13818
204 E. Pinson 1230.30419
541 C. Hewett 930.55320
209 S. Herrera 1331.18221
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